PRICE LIST 2010 (VAT excluded — ex-factory)

M-14 SCOUT
» M14 Scout - Rotax engine 912 ULS (100 Hp) €
» M14 Scout - Rotax engine 914 Turbo (115 Hp) €

STANDARD OPTION:

>

Supplementary fuel tank €

M-16 2006 TANDEM TRAINER

>
>

M16 T. Trainer — 2006 - Rotax engine 912 ULS (100 Hp) €
M16 T. Trainer — 2006 - Rotax engine 914 Turbo (115 Hp) €

STANDARD OPTIONS:
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Electric trim switch on rear stick + PTT

Rear windscreen

Padded rear seat

Baggage compartment

Step-on

Carbon cockpit

4 PT. Belts — anterior and posterior with certified seat
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M-18 SPARTAN

>

M18 Spartan - Rotax engine 582 (65 Hp) €

STANDARD OPTION:

>

Electric trim €

M-22 VOYAGER

>

(O]

M22 Voyager - Rotax engine 914 Turbo (115 Hp)

STANDARD OPTIONS:

>

>
>
>

Rear windscreen

Padded rear seat

Step-on

4 PT. Belts — anterior and posterior with certified seat
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M-24 ORION
» M24 ORION - Rotax engine 914 Turbo (115 Hp) €

Available in one colour only

STANDARD OPTIONS:

>
>
>

Heating system
4 PT. Belts — pilot and Pax side
Electric trim switch + PTT — Pax side

[CRONQ]

OTHER OPTIONS (for all autogyros):
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12 V plug in

Vertical compass (for M14, M16, M18 and M22)
Vertical speed indicator

MAP

Strobe lights kit

Two colours painting (for M16, M18 and M22)
Radio — GPS — transponder
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Magni Gyro Srl is free to modify this price list without notice
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44.250,00
49.350,00

1.000,00

48.850,00
54.050,00

150,00
1.100,00
240,00
350,00
200,00
600,00
2.000,00

23.750,00

530,00

55.150,00

1.100,00
240,00
200,00

2.000,00

65.000,00

300,00
550,00
150,00

80,00
100,00
390,00
290,00
500,00
500,00

to be quoted upon request
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